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25369 2201024130 21107.5  771164  137  49.82 BARIA NIHARIKABEN VIJAYSINHF

09135 2001324086 21118.5  771940  137  49.82 PATEL JHANVIF

24406 2201019305 21127.5  772544  137  49.82 KERAI ISHANIF

16009 2208002374 21129.5  772629  137  49.82 RUTVIF

02769 2201009337 21130.5  772729  137  49.82 KESHA PATELF

11318 2207024210 21137.5 EW-5170  773175  137  49.82 DAKA MANALIBEN ASHOKBHAI -1F

06361 2208030176 21147.5 EW-5171  773837  137  49.82 PATEL KRISHKUMAR MILAN -1
07777 2201020192 21151.5 EW-5172  774412  137  49.82 RADADIYA DRASHTI NILESHBHAI -1F

19719 2206016110 21156.5 EW-5173  775002  136  49.55 NODOLIYA HUSAIN AHMAD -1
20242 2209012027 21156.7 EW-5174  775030  136  49.55 CHAUHAN DHARTI PRAHLADSINH -1F

20419 2204003675 21158.3 EW-5175  775287  136  49.55 PATEL SHREYABEN -1F

26822 2206006067 21158.5 EW-5176  775316  136  49.55 DAVE DHARM NARESHKUMAR -1-10
17515 2207003719 21158.7 EW-5177  775365  136  49.55 HETVI MEHTA -1F

20751 2201014135 21161.5  775516  136  49.55 ANSARI ALSHIFA MOHMMED USMANF

01277 2210001370 21169.5 EW-5178  775964  136  49.55 SOLANKI KULDEEP KAPILBHAI -1
14726 2208007104 21172.5  776063  136  49.55 MANGUKIYA KRISHA MANISHBHAIF

09999 2208003564 21175.5  776322  136  49.55 NIYATI NILESH RANGREJF

16245 2211001551 21180.5  776759  136  49.55 ODHANI LISAPARVIN KASAMF

26858 2206018075 21184.5 EW-5179  777267  136  49.55 TRIVEDI JENIL -1-10
24486 2208033012 21184.7 EW-5180  777709  136  49.55 VEKARIYA YUKTI DHARMENDRABHAI -1F

03931 2208021043 21189.5 EW-5181  778320  136  49.55 KANKOTIYA ISHA DIPAKBHAI -1F

03274 2207009106 21191.5 EW-5182  778637  136  49.55 BADANI NISHITA MANOJBHAI -1F

15116 2204004654 21194.5 EW-5183  778964  136  49.55 PATEL JENIS DASHARATHBHAI -1
26901 2203008164 21194.7 EW-5184  778982  136  49.55 BODILA MAHMADSADIK RAJAKBHAI -1-10
13206 2201013226 21206.5  779892  135  49.17 MEMON MUSEB -10
08433 2204008263 21207.5  779926  135  49.17 PATEL PREM SAMIRKUMAR
24488 2206013108 21208.5 EW-5185  779943  135  49.17 THAKKAR HIRALBEN BHAILAL -1F

12245 2209014277 21209.5 EW-5186  780225  135  49.17 SAWANT DRASHTI MAHESH -1F

20931 2206002432 21214.5  780469  135  49.17 JOSHI HARDIKKUMAR
24455 2203008163 21218.5 EW-5187  780794  135  49.17 RAJKUMAR NARESHBHAI DHOLIYA -1
23042 2208017125 21225.3 EW-5188  781765  135  49.17 DUDHAT RUJALBEN ASHOKBHAI -1F

15796 2209011293 21225.5 EW-5189  781787  135  49.17 SHAH NEMISH JAINESH -1
12764 2208002091 21225.7 EW-5190  781938  135  49.17 BANSARI -1F

21464 2208006036 21226.5  782412  135  49.17 TASHVI YADAVF

12069 2207020104 21227.5 EW-5191  782593  135  49.17 VORA YUGEN ASHVINBHAI -1
25969 2208011339 21231.5  782920  135  49.17 BATTIWALA ABDULLAH MO SAJID
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26348 2204004414 21233.5  783136  135  49.17 MEMON ARSINBANU JAVIDBHAIF

22619 2208014133 21244.5 EW-5192  783840  135  49.17 BHALALA DHRUVISHA -1F

23733 2207006579 21244.7  783971  135  49.17 MANGAROLIYA ISHABEN ANILBHAIF

16891 2201011226 21246.5  784299  135  49.17 THAKUR ISHITA JAYKRUSHNAF

26973 2205004209 21251.5 EW-5193  785173  134  48.90 PATEL JAIVIKABEN ARVINDBHAI -1-10F

16273 2208019285 21258.5  785477  134  48.90 NABILAH KASIM MANJUF

26027 2201023204 21262.5  785637  134  48.90 MEMON AAMIRABEN ABDUL KADIRF

16819 2206006238 21265.3 EW-5194  785962  134  48.90 PATEL PRINSI MUKUNDBHAI -1F

18981 2208015125 21265.5  786060  134  48.90 MEHTA HETVI HITESHKUMARF

15669 2208009194 21265.7 EW-5195  786205  134  48.90 KHOKHAR VARSHIL PARESHBHAI -1
19702 2208016167 21267.5 EW-5196  786642  134  48.90 JANI URVASHIBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

26942 2201017114 21268.5  786902  134  48.90 PATEL RAKESHKUMAR -10
06640 2204002276 21270.5  787033  134  48.90 PATADIYA AARYA LOVEF

07483 2208014088 21273.5 EW-5198  787126  134  48.90 DESAI ISHA BHAVESH -1F

27018 2201013405 21275.5 EW-5199  787184  134  48.90 PATEL PRIYABEN SURESHBHAI -1-10F

07401 2209001267 21276.5  787275  134  48.90 PATEL NASHIRA ILYASF

26293 2208025077 21276.7  787392  134  48.90 KATHIRIYA HEMISHA JAYSUKHBHAIF

20802 2206009085 21280.5  787719  134  48.90 NAGORI NUJJAT AIYUBKHANF

22100 2203003111 21281.5  787831  134  48.90 PANDYA MANSI HASMUKHBHAIF

21565 2208014070 21285.5 EW-5200  788164  134  48.90 NAKRANI KRISHNA HIMMATBHAI -1F

00725 2208029103 21285.7  788294  134  48.90 PATEL ISHA RAKESHBHAIF

07754 2205003004 21292.5 EW-5201  788852  134  48.90 PATEL DHARMISHTHABEN BHARATBHAI -1F

15007 2207009198 21302.5  789434  133  48.64 VINDHANI ARSHINA RAZAKBHAIF

01334 2201014260 21304.5 EW-5202  789617  133  48.64 RATHOD MALHARSINH DINAYSINH -1
13669 2208005168 21308.5  789988  133  48.64 SAIYED ZARIAAB NAUSHADALIF

04496 2208024164 21313.5  790262  133  48.64 SAIYAD MOHAMMAD SAIFULLA ABEDALI
17647 2210002253 21314.5  790411  133  48.64 URVIBEN PATELF

23177 2209013204 21314.7 EW-5203  790415  133  48.64 BHATT NIDHIBEN SANDIPKUMAR -1F

00274 2209012093 21319.5 EW-5204  790692  133  48.64 BHUMI -1F

20032 2201020253 21332.5  791519  133  48.64 ROJASARA ARYAN
06522 2208005065 21344.5 EW-5205  792346  133  48.64 SAIYED FAIZA YAKUB ALI -1F

01438 2207001223 21345.5  792531  133  48.64 KAGATHARA HARDEEF

14483 2205001260 21346.5  792730  133  48.64 SHAH MANISHAF

26814 2207011086 21350.5 EW-5206  793115  133  48.64 JANI PUSHKAR JITENDRABHAI -1-10
08013 2201001161 21353.5  793309  132  48.36 PARIKH JASH AMISH
26913 2209015060 21356.5  793769  132  48.36 PADHIYAR KALPESHBHAI JASAVANTBHAI -10
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24338 2207010214 21359.5 EW-5207  794038  132  48.36 VYAS ANSHUMAN BRIJESHBHAI -1
22638 2206001280 21359.7 EW-5208  794049  132  48.36 PATEL KARTAVI VINODBHAI -1F

25054 2209001132 21360.5  794112  132  48.36 PATIL DISHAF

17186 2204005302 21363.5 EW-5209  794396  132  48.36 PATEL KAVYA SURESHBHAI -1F

26165 2208029210 21365.5  794542  132  48.36 ANSARI ATAUR REHMAN MO FARMAN
14350 2208020232 21368.5  794813  132  48.36 GANDHI DRASHTI DIGISHKUMARF

15783 2203014116 21372.5 EW-5210  795067  132  48.36 ZADAFIYA VAIBHAVIBEN ALPESHBHAI -1F

08503 2210003389 21379.3 EW-5211  795377  132  48.36 PATORIYA MITAL KETAN -1F

02497 2202001631 21379.4  795380  132  48.36 INDRAJEETSINH JADAV
17847 4410010017 21379.5 EW-5212  795425  132  48.36 SARAIYA RISHANK HITESHKUMAR -1
24364 2209002095 21379.7  795429  132  48.36 ANSARI NAZNEEN SAFDARALIF

25442 2207003161 21380.5  795530  132  48.36 NIDHI NILESHKUMAR GODHANIF

18321 2204011057 21388.5 EW-5213  796295  132  48.36 PATEL ANERI VIJAYKUMAR -1F

06376 2204007370 21389.3  796316  132  48.36 PATEL KHYATI KIRITKUMARF

26231 2204004038 21389.5 EW-5214  796322  132  48.36 THAKKAR AEKTA SHAILESHKUMAR -1F

25716 2206016091 21390.5  796427  132  48.36 JOSHI AKASHKUMAR
23376 2208016187 21390.7 EW-5215  796472  132  48.36 PATEL TRUPTI DHARMENDRAKUMAR -1F

06178 2207003056 21395.5  796825  132  48.36 MANKAD AUMITA MANOJBHAIF

03566 2208032167 21419.5 EW-5216  798977  131  48.07 SHAIKH MARIYA SAJID PARVEZ -1F

20468 2203010209 21425.5 EW-5217  799536  131  48.07 DHANDHALYA CHINTANKUMAR MUKESHBHAI -1
03641 2209005333 21433.5  800468  131  48.07 KHUSH MITESH SHAH
23643 2209002037 21442.5  801024  131  48.07 NENCYF

05474 2209002146 21442.7  801052  131  48.07 PARMAR DHRUPAL RAGHUVIRSINGHF

04759 2201005050 21444.5  801475  131  48.07 KUSHWAHA AKANSHA PRAKASH KAUSHALF

03343 2201011187 21451.5 EW-5218  802132  130  47.66 MADAT AYUSHIBEN SANJAYKUMAR -1F

24603 2210005029 21452.3 EW-5219  802170  130  47.66 THAKOR JEET MAHENDRASINH -1
17130 2207007379 21452.5  802227  130  47.66 PADARIYA MIRA BHIKHUBHAIF

26907 2201012394 21452.7  802327  130  47.66 SHAIKH AAFIYABANU IBRAHIMBHAI -10F

26807 2201009448 21458.5  802994  130  47.66 PATEL KISHANKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI -9-10
26192 2208008147 21458.7  803113  130  47.66 MALI SHIVKUMAR VAJERAMBHAI
14916 2209007182 21465.5  803580  130  47.66 LABANA KATHANKUMAR HAMIRSINH
11428 2204013036 21465.7 EW-5220  803598  130  47.66 LOKHANDWALA MUKIMFATIMA BASIDHUSEN -1F

11763 2209008202 21474.5  804529  130  47.66 SAKSHI RAKESHBHAI PATELF

25076 2206002041 21474.7 EW-5221  804554  130  47.66 SONI JAYDIPKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
24954 2210010037 21476.5 EW-5222  804572  130  47.66 CHAUHAN KRISHABEN RAJENDRASINH -1F

19527 2208013328 21486.5 EW-5223  805441  130  47.66 RAMOLIYA ABHAY RASIKBHAI -1
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02847 2201021024 21486.7 EW-5224  805446  130  47.66 PAREJIYA PALAK SANJAYBHAI -1F

21027 2204004199 21487.5 EW-5225  805514  130  47.66 PATEL UNNATIBEN MINISHKUMAR -1F

23227 2206002167 21487.7 EW-5226  805604  130  47.66 PATEL VAIDEHI ALPESHKUMAR -1F

16896 2209011193 21489.5  805792  130  47.66 SHAH TISHA RITESHKUMARF

16509 2201020164 21501.3  806590  130  47.66 PATEL VRAJ KETANKUMAR
25515 2209001755 21501.5  806614  130  47.66 VAIDYA VISHWA KETANBHAIF

22480 2206018589 21501.7 EW-5227  806839  130  47.66 ARYAKUMAR KAMLESHKUMAR SHAH -1
01760 2211001037 21504.5  807061  130  47.66 RIYA SHARMAF

09670 2209009255 21515.5 EW-5228  808391  129  47.38 SINDHA NIRALIBEN ASHOKSINH -1F

21451 2207006078 21520.5 EW-5229  809002  129  47.38 CHANDNI KESARIYA -1F

18382 2207004316 21522.3  809133  129  47.38 MOGAL MUSKAN RAFIKBHAIF

17954 2207002025 21522.5  809152  129  47.38 PRINCY DHORIF

14179 2203012165 21522.7 EW-5230  809154  129  47.38 BHATT ANILBHAI CHUNILALBHAI -1
01258 2207007134 21523.5 EW-5231  809218  129  47.38 MAHEK GORDHANBHAI DOBARIYA -1F

19883 2208012033 21527.3  809403  129  47.38 RAJGURU SHIVANGEE NITINBHAIF

23527 2209012008 21527.5  809433  129  47.38 PATHAK POOJABEN MINESHBHAIF

17779 2206018598 21527.7  809509  129  47.38 PATEL JANVI RAMASHANKARF

05140 2208003203 21534.5 EW-5232  809752  129  47.38 MISHRA AAKASH SHAILESH -1
19118 2208021033 21545.5 EW-5233  810369  129  47.38 SARDAR UMMEKULSUM ASLAM HAIDAR -1F

24686 2208008174 21558.5  811222  129  47.38 MANGROLIYA MANSVI PARESHBHAIF

14710 2204005299 21565.5  811965  129  47.38 RATHOD DIVYARAJSINH GAJENDRASINH
26606 2202001826 21572.5  812448  129  47.38 VAGHELA PRIYANKABENF

20034 2202001212 21574.5  812659  128  47.10 RISHITA VAGHELAF

19113 2208002124 21579.5  813090  128  47.10 PRIYANKA BHEEMARAI TASHILDARF

07818 2201007295 21581.3 EW-5234  813398  128  47.10 JOSHI DHANVI SHAILESHKUMAR -1F

06169 2212001033 21581.5 EW-5235  813435  128  47.10 JETHI RIYA SHARAD -1F

14670 2201020042 21585.5  813822  128  47.10 GANDHI RUTU ANANTKUMARF

15441 2210002262 21587.5  813907  128  47.10 SHAH DHRUVI VIPULF

17924 2208019088 21588.3 EW-5236  813946  128  47.10 HINALBEN -1F

25361 2208003111 21588.5 EW-5237  814054  128  47.10 TANVI SAVALIYA -1F

02820 2208018067 21588.7  814082  128  47.10 PARMAR KRINABEN UMESHKUMARF

24502 2211001574 21589.5 EW-5238  814202  128  47.10 RAJGOR SHIVAM -1
01225 2208001701 21592.5  814422  128  47.10 RANPARIA DEVANSHI MAHESHBHAIF

18281 2201016353 21593.5  814566  128  47.10 TRIVEDI RIYA MUKESHKUMARF

24466 2207011196 21594.5 EW-5239  814588  128  47.10 MANGLANI NISHA DURGESHBHAI -1F

05941 2208014127 21601.5 EW-5240  815061  128  47.10 VADDORIYA AJAY ATULBHAI -1
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10132 2208023222 21601.7 EW-5241  815080  128  47.10 KHUNT NIRALEE DILIPBHAI -1F

24621 2208031083 21602.5  815268  128  47.10 QURESHI SUMAIYA IBRAHIMF

09405 2205008344 21605.5  815446  128  47.10 PATEL VIDHI JAGDISHBHAIF

16012 2207004101 21606.5 EW-5242  815675  128  47.10 SIPAI GULAFSA NAJRUDINBHAI -1F

20130 2208032096 21606.7  815709  128  47.10 JANI BHUMIKA GHANSHYAMBHAIF

04468 2201004217 21607.5  816019  128  47.10 ANERI B VYASF

25058 2201014109 21616.5 EW-5243  816949  127  46.82 BHAVSAR DEV URVISHKUMAR -1
03027 2204002166 21626.5  817325  127  46.82 KHUSHI PRASHANT KUMAR VYASF

24416 2208003410 21627.5  817373  127  46.82 PATIL GAURAV PRALHAD -9
00068 2207013199 21631.5 EW-5244  817653  127  46.82 THESIYA DARSHITKUMAR VINODBHAI -1
16786 2205008383 21632.5  817831  127  46.82 PATELIYA ANJALIBENF

23596 2201007049 21636.5  818312  127  46.82 SHARMA TANVI MAHESHBHAIF

18121 2208011090 21640.5  818587  127  46.82 RAIYANI HIRAL VIJAYBHAIF

22405 2201005059 21640.7  818603  127  46.82 SANDHI RUZDABANO MOHAMMAD IRFANF

15106 3102019010 21650.5  819416  127  46.82 DHARME SAKSHI VINOD -9F

04444 2206014111 21652.5 EW-5245  819865  127  46.82 THAKKAR AYUSHKUMAR -1
21323 2207005117 21659.5  820139  127  46.82 SHERASHIYA DHRUVIBEN JITENDRABHAIF

24727 2209001094 21659.7 EW-5246  820263  127  46.82 SHAH DHRUVI MANHARKUMAR -1F

23512 2203001149 21660.5 EW-5247  820463  127  46.82 KASMANI SAYAIDA TANVIRABBAS -1F

19418 2206012178 21668.5 EW-5248  821068  127  46.82 BHAUTIKKUMAR DEVCHANDBHAI DAVE -1
25487 2206018215 21668.7 EW-5249  821196  127  46.82 MACHHALIYA MAHAMMAD ABDULKHALIKBHAI -1
11503 2201001399 21669.5  821270  126  46.52 MITWA KIRANKUMAR JOSHIF

09651 2207010525 21676.5  821813  126  46.52 ZALA VEDANSHIBAF

26110 2208022222 21677.5  821899  126  46.52 GUPTA DIPIKAKUMARI KAILASHBHAIF

11791 2207023135 21682.5 EW-5250  822558  126  46.52 RAMANI NIKITA BHARATBHAI -1F

20792 2208012277 21694.5  823445  126  46.52 KUMAWAT BHARATKUMAR
06203 2207005075 21699.5  823762  126  46.52 PANSURIYA AYUSHI ASHOKBHAIF

22646 2202002231 21699.7 EW-5251  823794  126  46.52 VISHNUKUMAR -1
14320 2207011302 21703.5 EW-5252  823971  126  46.52 SAVAJIYANI BHARGAV VIPULBHAI -1
24525 2207006173 21723.5 EW-5253  826315  125  46.08 MOGAL NURFATMA YUNUSBHAI -1F

16511 2205002195 21725.5 EW-5254  826433  125  46.08 PATEL HETKUMAR JITENDRABHAI -1
06210 2208003467 21727.5  826674  125  46.08 RAVAL KAVYA HIMANSHUF

26921 2209002416 21731.5  826863  125  46.08 SAIYED AFIYA MOHMED JAVED -10F

24282 2201005101 21737.5  827316  125  46.08 IDRISI AFREEN ASHFAQUE AHMED -9F

06419 2208033147 21738.5  827398  125  46.08 TRIVEDI RAJKUMAR MUKESHBHAI
25919 2209001389 21746.5  827918  125  46.08 PATEL NIYATI DHARMESHKUMARF

Page 5 of 16Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (2) PwD Candidate (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats 
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5.1) eligible for reserved category seats of ALL Courses. (5.2) Eligible for General Seats of BAMS & BHMS Course. (5.3) Eligible Only 

for Reserved Category seats of BAMS & BHMS Course (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate (7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS 
Self-Finaned Colleges. (10) Subject to original document verification  & fulfilment of eligibility criteria of admission rules 



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2021-22
NEET UG-2021 BASED GENERAL MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen Merit Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

16369 2207019093 21747.5  827949  125  46.08 VAMJA NANDANI HARSHADBHAIF

01545 2208009236 21762.5 EW-5255  829134  125  46.08 BAVISHI HARSHIL JAYSUKHBHAI -1
20584 2206002054 21763.5 EW-5256  829248  125  46.08 PUROHIT HARESHKUMAR MANAJI -1
26219 2208030200 21773.5 EW-5257  829489  125  46.08 KOTADIYA NANDINI PARESHBHAI -1F

26965 2206012114 21777.5  829999  125  46.08 TRIVEDI POOJANKUMAR DEVENDRABHAI -10
27019 2204009292 21779.5 EW-5258  830174  125  46.08 PATEL HARSHKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1-10
24708 2209004087 21780.5 EW-5259  830242  125  46.08 CONTRACTOR DHRUV JAGDISHCHANDRA -1
12691 2207027147 21783.5 EW-5260  830492  125  46.08 DETROJA PRAPTI PRAKASHBHAI -1F

05711 2207010329 21787.3  830892  125  46.08 PAN HETVI PIYUSHBHAIF

15223 2208013112 21787.5  831272  125  46.08 GANGAT SUMAIYABANU MAHMADSAEEDF

09827 2207016165 21787.7 EW-5261  831279  125  46.08 NOGHANAVADRA MEERABEN -1F

26874 2209010017 21790.5  831693  125  46.08 RAJGOR ARCHANABEN NAGJIBHAI -10F

11338 2201024229 21795.5 EW-5262  832797  124  45.78 KATHROTIYA HARMI -1F

07354 2202001710 21800.3  833374  124  45.78 PATEL MASOOM BHARATF

04374 2204010023 21800.5 EW-5263  833418  124  45.78 SONI KRUPAL JALDIPKUMAR -1F

07258 2209005136 21812.5  834009  124  45.78 MACWAN SHAREN SANJAYF

26873 2206001598 21814.5 EW-5264  834256  124  45.78 RAJGOR POOJA UPESHKUMAR -1-10F

22800 2209012032 21814.7 EW-5265  834262  124  45.78 PATEL PURVA PRAKASHBHAI -1F

25862 3906001859 21816.5  834350  124  45.78 HARSHIT NAI -9
23919 2208029081 21821.5 EW-5266  834702  124  45.78 SOJITRA ISHA RAMNIKLAL -1F

18927 2202001503 21826.5  834918  124  45.78 MAKWANA MIHIKA ALPESHKUMARF

26956 2208012355 21828.3  835214  124  45.78 SOLANKI PRANAVSINH KANAKSINH -10
00614 2211001359 21828.5  835275  124  45.78 NIDHI YADAVF

26888 2208014032 21828.7  835293  124  45.78 KHANTIK TINA AFROZ -8-10F

21531 2206018066 21834.5 EW-5267  835829  124  45.78 MEMAN MISBA MAHMADARIF -1F

04112 2208027045 21837.5 EW-5268  836265  124  45.78 ANITIYA JAYVIRSINH KIRANSINH -1
01286 2207005344 21843.5 EW-5269  836913  124  45.78 BHALODIA VANSH ASHOKBHAI -1
17020 2207010407 21845.5  837014  124  45.78 PARAKHIYA YASHVI NITINBHAIF

25444 2206001631 21846.5  837359  123  45.50 GEHLOT VIJAY BASANT -9
26818 2205005566 21849.5 EW-5270  837525  123  45.50 PATEL SNEHA RAJESHKUMAR -1-10F

21823 2204004436 21855.2 EW-5271  838128  123  45.50 PATEL ARYANKUMAR -1
16274 2209007076 21855.5  838274  123  45.50 DHRUVIL THAKKAR
18438 3122002177 21855.7  838310  123  45.50 MARIYA NAFEES AHAMED HASHMI -9F

20662 2206011021 21865.5 EW-5272  839158  123  45.50 PATEL DHRUVEEBEN RAJUBHAI -1F

14685 2204009193 21867.5 EW-5273  839216  123  45.50 PATEL SNEHA KANUBHAI -1F

24164 2209012266 21881.5  840095  123  45.50 PATHAN MUZAKKIRKHAN IRSHAD ABBAS
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15868 2208029133 21884.5  840267  123  45.50 MECWAN SERENA RAJESHKUMARF

22560 2201006365 21885.5  840341  123  45.50 PANCHAL JAY JIGNESH
22961 2209010076 21892.5  841129  123  45.50 PATEL MASUD NAJIRBHAI ABDULLAH ISMAIL
22877 2202004160 21917.5 EW-5274  842523  122  45.20 PATEL KRUSHNABEN VASANTKUMAR -1F

17221 2206018292 21923.5  843223  122  45.20 DAVE DHARNI GOVINDPRASADF

23361 2209014285 21926.5  843453  122  45.20 MEMAN KASHISHBANU JAHANGIRF

13219 2207024180 21927.5 EW-5275  843532  122  45.20 VIRANI JENSI PRAFULBHAI -1F

27156 2201008201 21934.5  844073  122  45.20 BHARDWAJ NIDHI BRAJESH -10F

24323 2208005199 21939.7  844654  122  45.20 YADAV KAJAL KUMARI CHHOTELALF

02832 2206004163 21941.5 EW-5276  844717  122  45.20 SOLANKI VIRENDRASINH BECHARJI -1
14352 2210002322 21941.7  844785  122  45.20 BHANUSHALI JIYA HANSRAJF

10503 2207002915 21943.5 EW-5277  845032  122  45.20 ZALA NIDHIBA -1F

26079 2207004193 21946.5 EW-5278  845426  122  45.20 DAVE PUSHTI HAYGRIVBHAI -1F

14144 2208009021 22727 ST-2102  924556  107  39.80 CHAUDHARI VRUSHIKKUMAR JIGNESHBHAI -1-5.3
12362 2212001359 22728 SC-2413  924606  107  39.80 HATHI HEMANGI ASHOKBHAI -1-5.3F

19030 2209007199 22729 SC-2414  924628  107  39.80 AARYA JIYA JAYESHBHAI -1-5.3F

26398 2205003183 22730 SE-8379  924892  107  39.80 KHANT RINKUBEN AJABSINH -1-5.3F

16205 2208013215 22731 SE-8380  925013  107  39.80 CHOPDA SACHIN KAILASHBHAI -1-5.3
05774 2208032169 22732 SC-2415  925073  107  39.80 PARMAR DINKALKUMARI GANPATBHAI -1-5.3F

19958 2202002360 22733 SC-2416  925471  107  39.80 PARMAR HIRAL DINESHBHAI -1-5.3F

24402 2201026217 22734 SE-8381  925655  107  39.80 PRAJAPATI DARSHNABEN DINESHBHAI -1-5.3F

23241 2208014181 22735 SE-8382  925848  107  39.80 PATEL SNEHAL KISHORBHAI -1-5.3F

25653 2207012309 22736 SE-8383  925876  107  39.80 SATAPARA JAYDEEP HITESHBHAI -1-5.3
12378 2203004081 22737 SE-8384  925885  107  39.80 CHAUHAN SHREYAS SURESHBHAI -1-5.3
14593 2208026027 22738 ST-2103  925948  107  39.80 CHAUDHARI KHUSHIKUMARI SUNILBHAI -1-5.3F

09310 2209013264 22739 SE-8385  926240  107  39.80 CHAUHAN RIYABEN BHAVESHKUMAR -1-5.3F

06794 2208002212 22740 SE-8386  926464  107  39.80 GHOGHARI AYUSHI KIRITBHAI -1-5.3F

01614 2203004324 22741 SE-8387  926481  107  39.80 NAKUM DHARMESHBHAI RATNABHAI -1-5.3
20211 2209014238 22742 SE-8388  926482  107  39.80 VAHORA AARZOO IMTYAZBHAI -1-5.3F

26951 2207001212 22743 SC-2417  926773  107  39.80 PARMAR PRIYA DILIPBHAI -1-5.3-10F

24918 2209013128 22744 SC-2418  926834  107  39.80 PARMAR KRITIKABEN BABARBHAI -1-5.3F

22709 2208021075 22745 SC-2419  926994  107  39.80 JADAV VANDANA MANUBHAI -1-5.3F

01197 2203001061 22746 SE-8389  927148  107  39.80 JETHAVA DHRUVI HARESHBHAI -1-5.3F

17587 2201012313 22747 SE-8390  927352  107  39.80 PRAJAPATI UMANG DASHRATHBHAI -1-5.3
04266 2208013060 22748 SE-8391  927711  107  39.80 MAKWANA RIDDHI SURESHBHAI -1-5.3F

21850 2203007020 22749 SE-8392  927722  107  39.80 BARAIYA DILIP DINESHBHAI -1-5.3
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24345 2205003316 22750 SC-2420  927733  107  39.80 VANKAR SARSVATIBEN GANPATBHAI -1-5.3F

10328 2202002618 22751 SE-8393  927871  107  39.80 VALAND HEMANGINIBAHEN ASHVINCHANDRA -1-5.3F

21891 2209016016 22752 ST-2104  927954  107  39.80 RATHVA ANKITABEN LAKSHMANBHAI -1-5.3F

24670 2207009367 22753 SE-8394  927991  107  39.80 GOSWAMI DHRUVANSHIBEN -1-5.3F

01590 2204002619 22754 SE-8395  928086  107  39.80 KHANT HARDIKABEN BHUPATSINH -1-5.3F

25630 2203012190 22755 SE-8396  928557  107  39.80 BARAIYA BHAVESHBHAI DHIRUBHAI -1-5.3
05441 2204008267 22756 SC-2421  928705  107  39.80 DEVAYANI SANJAYKUMAR AMIN -1-5.3F

19181 2201012301 22757 SC-2422  928943  107  39.80 PRANAMI DEVYANI NAINESHBHAI -1-5.3F

23060 2210004336 22758 ST-2105  929445  107  39.80 THAKRE SNEHABEN ANILBHAI -1-5.3F

26465 2209007348 22759 ST-2106  929852  106  39.43 MACHHAR DIMPALBEN VITTHALBHAI -1-5.3F

22532 2208015093 22760 SE-8397  929938  106  39.43 RIMA -1-5.3F

26100 2208017261 22761 SC-2423  930504  106  39.43 VANKHEDE RUPALI CHANDRAPRAKASHBHAI -1-5.3F

26516 2206004129 22762 SC-2424  930898  106  39.43 CHAUHAN FORAM VINODKUMAR -1-5.3F

22919 2203005097 22763 SE-8398  930921  106  39.43 DHAPA SAGARBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAI -1-5.3
18128 2204004398 22764 SE-8399  931129  106  39.43 TINTOIYA SAYMA ABDULKADAR -1-5.3F

01667 2207009238 22765 SE-8400  931156  106  39.43 GOLANI AMEE BHAVESHBHAI -1-5.3F

09034 2209008126 22766 SE-8401  931401  106  39.43 MANSURI HAFSA MOHAMMED HANIF -1-5.3F

23884 2208017297 22767 SC-2425  931529  106  39.43 SOLANKI NIRJALA DEVENDRAKUMAR -1-5.3F

00367 2208009361 22768 ST-2107  931789  106  39.43 VASAVA BHAVINKUMAR -1-5.3
22209 2208032178 22769 ST-2108  931817  106  39.43 VASAVA JINALKUMARI PRAVINBHAI -1-5.3F

23067 2207014173 22770 ST-2109  931995  106  39.43 BARIYA RITU RAMANBHAI -1-5.3F

22167 2207026233 22771 SE-8402  932196  106  39.43 DABARA JANVIBEN VINODBHAI -1-5.3F

13740 2208023012 22772 SE-8403  932329  106  39.43 AMISHA -1-5.3F

25820 2208012034 22773 SE-8404  932346  106  39.43 RATHOD DARSHAK JENTIBHAI -1-5.3
25605 1801004098 22774 ST-2110  932588  106  39.43 PATEL PRABHATKUMAR BIPINBHAI -1-5.3
24325 2201011142 22775 SE-8405  932715  106  39.43 PRAJAPATI JANVIBEN BHAGVANBHAI -1-5.3F

26295 2205002340 22776 SE-8406  932808  106  39.43 CHAUHAN VISHVABEN VIJAYSINH -1-5.3F

24128 2207005104 22777 SE-8407  932838  106  39.43 KARIYA RAYMAL RAM -1-5.3
25558 2208008456 22778 SC-2426  933296  106  39.43 CHAUHAN TWINKLEKUMARI RAMUBHAI -1-5.3F

23370 2205001249 22779 ST-2111  934419  106  39.43 BARIA HARDIKUMAR -1-5.3
25165 2205001550 22780 ST-2112  934556  106  39.43 HATHILA ASHMITABEN KAMLESHKUMAR -1-5.3F

24987 2207023211 22781 SC-2427  934765  106  39.43 DODIYA SAPNABEN KANABHAI -1-5.3F

25118 2206001371 22782 SC-2428  934821  106  39.43 PARMAR KATHAN MAHENDRAKUMAR -1-5.3
16684 2206006123 22783 SE-8408  934926  106  39.43 CHAUDHARY UTKULKUMAR -1-5.3
21505 2206014235 22784 SC-2429  935428  105  38.84 VANIYA SNEHALBEN MUKESHBHAI -1-5.3F

26754 2204008385 22785 ST-2113  935546  105  38.84 JINALBEN MANHARBHAI ASARI -1-5.3F
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05236 2208023004 22786 SC-2430  935564  105  38.84 PINALBEN -1-5.3F

24543 2207007417 22787 SE-8409  936047  105  38.84 MAHETA BHAGYASHRIBEN ARUNBHAI -1-5.3F

11651 2205004256 22788 ST-2114  936060  105  38.84 NISARTA HITKUMAR -1-5.3
23041 2209009166 22789 SE-8410  936269  105  38.84 PATEL AVINASHKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI -1-5.3
20221 2205003627 22790 SE-8411  936270  105  38.84 PADWAL VRAJKUMAR YOGESHKUMAR -1-5.3
02263 2205001043 22791 SE-8412  936457  105  38.84 RATHOD DRASHTI CHIRAGBHAI -1-5.3F

26978 2201006071 22792 SE-8413  936576  105  38.84 DHRUMIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI -1-5.3-10
21231 2208020300 22793 ST-2115  936608  105  38.84 VASAVA MEGHAVIBEN SURESHBHAI -1-5.3F

03798 2210003178 22794 ST-2116  936881  105  38.84 PATEL NIRALI SHANTILAL -1-5.3F

25485 2203014113 22795 SE-8414  936976  105  38.84 NARESHBHAI -1-5.3
25121 2208011350 22796 SE-8415  937069  105  38.84 VANIYA JAY DHIRUBHAI -1-5.3
22924 2210003079 22797 ST-2117  937141  105  38.84 PATEL AAKANXABEN PARESHBHAI -1-5.3F

26368 2210006192 22798 ST-2118  937259  105  38.84 CHAUDHARI ARCHANABEN SUMANBHAI -1-5.3F

03687 2205003680 22799 SE-8416  937363  105  38.84 RATHVA ANJANABEN KANAKSINH -1-5.3F

13757 2205003505 22800 ST-2119  937426  105  38.84 GARASIYA KHUSHIBEN RAJESHBHAI -1-5.3F

23892 2207018150 22801 SE-8417  937529  105  38.84 SHILU KRISHNA SUKHDEVBHAI -1-5.3F

20269 2201012351 22802 ST-2120  937562  105  38.84 BARANDA VISHAL -1-5.3
25322 2207006252 22803 SC-2431  937566  105  38.84 CHORAVADA UMESH -1-5.3
20874 2207026095 22804 ST-2121  937846  105  38.84 KODIYATAR HINABEN MASARIBHAI -1-5.3F

27082 2207010148 22805 SC-2432  937937  105  38.84 BHEDA RIDDHIBEN KHIMJIBHAI -1-5.3-10F

03813 2210001218 22806 SE-8418  938174  105  38.84 KASHISH -1-5.3F

23404 2201013040 22807 SC-2433  938198  105  38.84 VAGHELA SNEHABEN NAROTTAMBHAI -1-5.3F

25738 2201011261 22808 SC-2434  938204  105  38.84 SOLANKI SANJANABEN GALABHAI -1-5.3F

16477 2210010105 22809 ST-2122  938261  105  38.84 GANVIT PRASHANTBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1-5.3
26450 2205003106 22810 ST-2123  938341  105  38.84 MALIVAD ROSHNI MANIBHAI -1-5.3F

17331 2210006096 22811 ST-2124  938841  105  38.84 PATEL DIYAKUMARI HASMUKHBHAI -1-5.3F

25642 2202003493 22812 SE-8419  938842  105  38.84 TALAR RITESHKUMAR SOMABHAI -1-5.3
21761 2208013180 22813 SE-8420  939004  105  38.84 BALDANIYA SACHIN VALLABHBHAI -1-5.3
22261 2207018249 22814 ST-2125  939014  105  38.84 HARAN DIPAK PUNJABHAI -1-5.3
21067 2203009152 22815 SE-8421  939393  105  38.84 BARAIYA VISHALBHAI -1-5.3
17993 2207023254 22816 SC-2435  939678  105  38.84 MAKWANA NANDANABEN -1-5.3F

25549 2208032236 22817 SC-2436  940066  105  38.84 PATEL FORAM NAVINKUMAR -1-5.3F

25571 2206011234 22818 SE-8422  940536  105  38.84 THAKOR PARASBHAI PARABATBHAI -1-5.3
04411 2208005214 22819 SE-8423  940543  105  38.84 TAILOR KRISHI NITINKUMAR -1-5.3F

24357 2203004069 22820 SE-8424  940890  105  38.84 DHAPA ANKITABEN NARSHIBHAI -1-5.3F

23591 2209011238 22821 SE-8425  940923  105  38.84 MALI AJITBHAI PRAVINBHAI -1-5.3
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14533 2203006308 22822 ST-2126  941790  105  38.84 PARMAR RUDRA RAMESHBHAI -1-5.3F

16644 2210005446 22823 ST-2127  941939  105  38.84 PATEL TANVI KIRTIBHAI -1-5.3F

22392 2204003769 22824 SE-8426  941988  105  38.84 BANGA NAJIRABEN SALAUDDINBHAI -1-5.3F

22741 2208034076 22825 SE-8427  942500  105  38.84 VIDHI -1-5.3F

18483 2207024148 22826 SE-8428  942698  105  38.84 VAISHNAV MANSI BHARATBHAI -1-5.3F

23684 2206017028 22827 SE-8429  942834  105  38.84 THAKOR DASHRATHJI KANUJI -1-5.3
24335 2204005317 22828 SE-8430  944272  105  38.84 PARMAR BRIJESH PRAVINSINH -1-5.3
23325 2208009352 22829 ST-2128  944328  105  38.84 GAMIT KINJALBEN JAYANTIBHAI -1-5.3F

16982 2204007135 22830 SC-2437  944588  104  38.51 PARMAR BHUMIKABEN PETHABHAI -1-5.3F

23379 2208015003 22831 SE-8431  944691  104  38.51 SAIMA -1-5.3F

02838 2208031119 22832 SE-8432  944716  104  38.51 PATEL HARSH RANJITBHAI -1-5.3
14676 2202003135 22833 SE-8433  944781  104  38.51 SHARMA NIDHIBEN RAJUBHAI -1-5.3F

19386 2208024170 22834 ST-2129  944916  104  38.51 MAHAKAL AVINASHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI -1-5.3
25039 2202001325 22835 SC-2438  944931  104  38.51 MARVADI NAIYABEN NARANBHAI -1-5.3F

22148 2205004203 22836 SE-8434  945072  104  38.51 PANCHAL NIDHANKUMAR CHETANBHAI -1-5.3
22555 2209012003 22837 SC-2439  945106  104  38.51 HIRALBEN -1-5.3F

14826 2201014123 22838 SC-2440  945249  104  38.51 VAGHELA DIMPLE ARVINDBHAI -1-5.3F

04064 2203006164 22839 SE-8435  945675  104  38.51 KAPADIYA PRAKASH PRAVINBHAI -1-5.3
09924 2209014255 22840 SE-8436  945746  104  38.51 PANCHAL TISHABAHEN RAJESHBHAI -1-5.3F

00592 2201011463 22841 SE-8437  945764  104  38.51 MEER  KRUSHNA  HARESHBHAI -1-5.3
26792 2201026005 22842 SE-8438  945797  104  38.51 DHISAT YOGESHKUMAR RAMBHAI -1-5.3-10
24819 2203002094 22843 SE-8439  945857  104  38.51 VORA NIKUNJKUMAR AMRUTBHAI -1-5.3
17982 2207017074 22844 SC-2441  946045  104  38.51 VORA PRATVI JAGDISHBHAI -1-5.3F

12784 2209007254 22845 SE-8440  946269  104  38.51 MALI VIVEKBHAI ASHOKBHAI -1-5.3
23981 2205001282 22846 SE-8441  946647  104  38.51 SOLANKI BHARGAVI PRAVINSINH -1-5.3F

12924 2207027017 22847 SC-2442  946871  104  38.51 RATHOD RUSHITA SANJAYBHAI -1-5.3F

26811 2205003512 22848 SE-8442  947178  104  38.51 DHRUVI -1-5.3-10F

19901 2205005555 22849 ST-2130  947714  104  38.51 VASAIYA RAKESHBHAI RAMABHAI -1-5.3
01948 2201028183 22850 SE-8443  948041  104  38.51 PRAJAPATI JAYESH RAMESHKUMAR -1-5.3
23958 2205003247 22851 ST-2131  948202  104  38.51 RAVAT MAITRI ALKESHBHAI -1-5.3F

26111 2204002721 22852 ST-2132  948427  104  38.51 PANDOR KRUNALKUMAR -1-5.3
08766 2208026001 22853 SE-8444  948584  104  38.51 RATHOD YASHKUMAR -1-5.3
26021 2204003430 22854 SE-8445  948594  104  38.51 PRAJAPATI AMISHABEN SHATILAL -1-5.3F

11006 2203006196 22855 SE-8446  948706  104  38.51 DODIYA DIPIKABEN KISHORBHAI -1-5.3F

26871 2204003741 22856 SE-8447  948793  104  38.51 PATEL KANAVIBEN HARSHADKUMAR -1-5.3-10F

16425 2208018255 22857 SE-8448  949082  104  38.51 VADHIYA SAGAR RAJESHBHAI -1-5.3
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25299 2202004094 22858 SE-8449  949417  104  38.51 DIWAN VASIKABANU AADILSHA -1-5.3F

07684 2201017324 22859 ST-2133  949448  104  38.51 BHAGORA VIPULBHAI PUNABHAI -1-5.3
26960 2209009045 22860 ST-2134  949677  103  38.16 RATHVA DIGIKSHABEN NARESHBHAI -1-5.3-10F

22278 2206011207 22861 SE-8450  949851  103  38.16 MODI ABHI -1-5.3
19669 2209016018 22862 ST-2135  950034  103  38.16 RATHWA HETASHREEBEN HATUBHAI -1-5.3F

05290 2208005257 22863 SC-2443  950231  103  38.16 AYUSHI BABUBHAI SOLANKI -1-5.3F

12119 2206012092 22864 SE-8451  950266  103  38.16 MUKHI KAISHMOHAMMAD -1-5.3
23719 2208019145 22865 ST-2136  950276  103  38.16 GAMIT DHRUMILKUMAR ARJUNBHAI -1-5.3
22508 2207008423 22866 SE-8452  950321  103  38.16 MAKAVANA MITALI RAJESHBHAI -1-5.3F

24664 2208017161 22867 SE-8453  950432  103  38.16 VALA HARDIPBHAI DHIRUBHAI -1-5.3
26215 2202003273 22868 SE-8454  950732  103  38.16 VALA KULDIP VIJAYKUMAR -1-5.3
22250 2205005037 22869 ST-2137  951078  103  38.16 TADVI BHARGAVKUMAR KANJIBHAI -1-5.3
19884 2208030008 22870 SE-8455  951120  103  38.16 AYUSHI MODI -1-5.3F

25477 2208027054 22871 SE-8456  951175  103  38.16 PRAJAPATI RAJVIKUMARI RAJUBHAI -1-5.3F

12478 2208034117 22872 ST-2138  951290  103  38.16 GAMIT PANKITKUMAR HARISHBHAI -1-5.3
20606 2205005172 22873 SE-8457  951492  103  38.16 BHOLA SAFFAN TAIYAB -1-5.3
23077 2201010050 22874 SC-2444  951574  103  38.16 PARMAR HAPPY BRIJESHKUMAR -1-5.3F

17006 2205008136 22875 SE-8458  952038  103  38.16 BARIA SNEHALBEN HASMUKHBHAI -1-5.3F

25542 2210005479 22876 ST-2139  952137  103  38.16 BHOYA HIRALKUMARI HARSHADKUMAR -1-5.3F

17477 2208016162 22877 SE-8459  952138  103  38.16 CHHOTALA HETALBEN JAGDISHBHAI -1-5.3F

24593 2205008106 22878 ST-2140  952327  103  38.16 DODHIYAR MITTALBEN RAMESHBHAI -1-5.3F

17049 2201013370 22879 SE-8460  952538  103  38.16 MALVI ISHAKUMARI RAMESHKUMAR -1-5.3F

22379 2201021107 22880 SE-8461  953040  103  38.16 PATANI DHARA MUKESHBHAI -1-5.3F

06180 2208030058 22881 SE-8462  953188  103  38.16 MAJIWALA MEGHNA DHARMESHKUMAR -1-5.3F

13829 2202003416 22882 ST-2141  953201  103  38.16 RATHVA KRISHNABEN -1-5.3F

05688 2211001500 22883 SC-2445  953327  103  38.16 PARMAR MANSHI RAJESHBHAI -1-5.3F

24699 2208034158 22884 ST-2142  953342  103  38.16 CHAUDHARI SHRUTIKUMARI MANISHBHAI -1-5.3F

26736 2208001957 22885 SE-8463  953807  103  38.16 TAILOR MANSI AMRUTLAL -1-5.3-10F

20602 2208019026 22886 SE-8464  953942  103  38.16 RANA DIKSHA NILESHKUMAR -1-5.3F

24711 2210004453 22887 ST-2143  953952  103  38.16 AHIRE DRASHTIKUMARI SANTOSHBHAI -1-5.3F

11903 2203007167 22888 SE-8465  953958  103  38.16 CHAVDA DAKSHRAJ KANAKSINH -1-5.3
06319 2201004457 22889 SC-2446  954451  103  38.16 PARIKH RIYA MAHENDRA -1-5.3F

26777 2201011372 22890 SC-2447  954883  103  38.16 SOLANKI MAHENDRA NATVARBHAI -1-5.3
20100 2206001353 22891 SC-2448  954927  102  37.81 JANSHI MAKWANA -1-5.3F

21881 2204005188 22892 SE-8466  955031  102  37.81 MAKWANA NISHABEN MUKESHSINH -1-5.3F

08256 2201003243 22893 SE-8467  955078  102  37.81 MANSURI MO SOHEL SALEEMBHAI -1-5.3-9
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24116 2207009491 22894 SE-8468  955283  102  37.81 MORI NEMIKUMAR KIRITBHAI -1-5.3
24160 2210004008 22895 ST-2144  955346  102  37.81 BHILAR SNEHABEN RAJESHBHAI -1-5.3F

25153 2203004326 22896 ST-2145  955383  102  37.81 PARGI SRUSHTIBEN KARSANBHAI -1-5.3F

10384 2208004378 22897 SE-8469  955572  102  37.81 NIKWADE DHRUV DINESHBHAI -1-5.3
26915 2205003584 22898 SE-8470  955732  102  37.81 PATEL DIMPLE JAYANTILAL -1-5.3-10F

24374 2208023120 22899 ST-2146  955804  102  37.81 CHAUDHARI DIVYANGIKUMARI -1-5.3F

01308 2204008279 22900 ST-2147  955846  102  37.81 PARMAR SURESHKUMAR LALABHAI -1-5.3
05039 2203001427 22901 SC-2449  956595  102  37.81 DEVANG SOLANKI -1-5.3
08796 2209014083 22902 ST-2148  956677  102  37.81 VASAVA PALAKBEN RAKESHBHAI -1-5.3F

04864 2201003235 22903 SE-8471  957312  102  37.81 LANGHNOJA MANALI -1-5.3F

20199 2208030140 22904 ST-2149  957902  102  37.81 KALPESH -1-5.3
20004 2201028070 22905 SC-2450  957982  102  37.81 SHETH JHANVI NIKHILKUMAR -1-5.3F

24142 2207027042 22906 SC-2451  958157  102  37.81 SADIYA DISHA DINESHBHAI -1-5.3F

20046 2208026010 22907 SE-8472  958515  102  37.81 MISTRY HARSH ISHWARBHAI -1-5.3
19006 2201012165 22908 SC-2452  958584  102  37.81 CHAUHAN JAY HARISHBHAI -1-5.3
13625 2201012233 22909 SC-2453  958610  102  37.81 VIJAYKAR JEEL HARSHADBHAI -1-5.3
25009 2205005440 22910 ST-2150  958631  102  37.81 PARGI DEVANGI KHUMANBHAI -1-5.3F

14738 2210010196 22911 ST-2151  959014  102  37.81 PADHER JAYKUMAR ASHWINBHAI -1-5.3
02818 2204002541 22912 ST-2152  959038  102  37.81 SANGADA MAYURKUMAR SOMSINGBHAI -1-5.3
03707 2210004300 22913 ST-2153  959216  102  37.81 GANVIT BHAVESHBHAI MANILAL -1-5.3
26955 2210006110 22914 ST-2154  959458  102  37.81 PATEL CHINTANBHAI SATISHBHAI -1-5.3-10
24202 2207024018 22915 SE-8473  959575  102  37.81 CHANDRAVADIYA MAYUR KESHURBHAI -1-5.3
25729 2204003411 22916 SC-2454  959772  102  37.81 PARMAR MANVI KIRANBHAI -1-5.3F

25568 2209004369 22917 ST-2155  959868  102  37.81 CHANDANA VIDHYESHWARIBEN SURENDRABHAI -1-5.3F

25710 2201022087 22918 SC-2455  959889  102  37.81 GOHEL DIKSHITKUMAR DINESHBHAI -1-5.3
24952 2201015126 22919 SC-2456  960361  101  37.44 RAVAT DARSHAN JIGARBHAI -1-5.3
22941 2202002284 22920 SE-8474  960372  101  37.44 RAVAL SHAKSHI AJAYKUMAR -1-5.3F

16428 2205005556 22921 SE-8475  961104  101  37.44 BARIA KARTIK SHAILESHKUMAR -1-5.3
22191 2204006110 22922 ST-2156  961204  101  37.44 PARGI NIDHIBEN DAHYABHAI -1-5.3F

11117 2204008325 22923 SC-2457  961302  101  37.44 JADAV UPASANA RAJESHKUMAR -1-5.3F

25045 2203003145 22924 SE-8476  961460  101  37.44 MAKWANA VIVEK KHODABHAI -1-5.3
26798 2208026020 22925 SE-8477  961513  101  37.44 JARIWALA RAVI JAYESHBHAI -1-5.3-8-10
15057 2208032136 22926 ST-2157  961724  101  37.44 VASAVA JIGISHABEN JAYSHIHBHAI -1-5.3F

22053 2208033095 22927 SE-8478  962250  101  37.44 HADIYA PRAJAY  VELJIBHAI -1-5.3
14408 2205003288 22928 SE-8479  962282  101  37.44 PRAJAPATI DEEP VINAYKANT -1-5.3
23214 2207011256 22929 SE-8480  962369  101  37.44 BHADESHIYA HARDIK SUDHIRBHAI -1-5.3

Page 12 of 16Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (2) PwD Candidate (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats 
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5.1) eligible for reserved category seats of ALL Courses. (5.2) Eligible for General Seats of BAMS & BHMS Course. (5.3) Eligible Only 

for Reserved Category seats of BAMS & BHMS Course (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate (7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS 
Self-Finaned Colleges. (10) Subject to original document verification  & fulfilment of eligibility criteria of admission rules 



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2021-22
NEET UG-2021 BASED GENERAL MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen Merit Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

10049 2205004272 22930 ST-2158  962414  101  37.44 BARIYA BHARGAVI RAJESHBHAI -1-5.3F

08008 2210007163 22931 ST-2159  962460  101  37.44 PATEL SHREYI -1-5.3F

26675 2207026004 22932 SC-2458  962616  101  37.44 BAGDA SUHANA RAMESHBHAI -1-5.3F

20757 2205006234 22933 SE-8481  962625  101  37.44 PATEL VAISHALIBEN SURTANBHAI -1-5.3F

09171 2203008238 22934 SE-8482  962854  101  37.44 AGRAVAT JAYDIPBHAI HITESHBHAI -1-5.3
21842 2207009158 22935 SE-8483  963166  101  37.44 KATARIYA DISHABEN SURESHBHAI -1-5.3F

23005 2208023086 22936 SE-8484  963381  101  37.44 PATEL KRISHNAKUMARI MANISHBHAI -1-5.3F

05048 2202002020 22937 SC-2459  963398  101  37.44 PARMAR RITIKABEN PRAVINBHAI -1-5.3F

18690 2205008076 22938 SE-8485  963611  101  37.44 NAYAK AMAN -1-5.3
22114 2210009212 22939 ST-2160  963969  101  37.44 PATEL NENSHIBEN MUKESHBHAI -1-5.3F

24957 2206018357 22940 SC-2460  964029  101  37.44 DABHANI ALPESH JAYANTIBHAI -1-5.3
16958 2209015235 22941 ST-2161  964037  101  37.44 RATHAVA DIVYABEN BHAGVATBHAI -1-5.3F

22406 2202001458 22942 SC-2461  964087  101  37.44 VAISHNAV PRACHI LALITBHAI -1-5.3F

13115 2208024075 22943 ST-2162  964449  101  37.44 KONKANI ZIMILKUMAR DEVENBHAI -1-5.3
24771 2203009220 22944 SE-8486  964510  101  37.44 NAKUM KEVINBHAI LALJIBHAI -1-5.3
19518 2207023208 22945 ST-2163  964910  101  37.44 KAROTARA NISHIT -1-5.3
23756 2204002786 22946 SC-2462  965426  101  37.44 VAGHELA NEHANSHU -1-5.3
19921 2202004086 22947 SE-8487  965507  101  37.44 GADHAVI RIYA JAGDISHBHAI -1-5.3F

07954 2204011234 22948 SE-8488  965672  101  37.44 PATEL SHALINI KUMARI -1-5.3-9F

26789 2203013338 22949 SE-8489  965706  101  37.44 DABHI HARVIN BIPINBHAI -1-5.3-10
23533 2205004235 22950 ST-2164  965859  101  37.44 RATHVA DEVENDRAKUMAR ARVINDBHAI -1-5.3
20398 2206001047 22951 SE-8490  965910  101  37.44 VAGHELA JAYMIN VISHNUBHAI -1-5.3
09042 2207012247 22952 SE-8491  965978  101  37.44 DABHI HARSH ASHOKBHAI -1-5.3
12111 2207022160 22953 SC-2463  966333  100  36.80 MAKWANA DIMPALBEN PUNJABHAI -1-5.3F

05965 2201010134 22954 SE-8492  966450  100  36.80 GOSWAMI RIYA PRADIPKUMAR -1-5.3F

25920 2205006134 22955 SE-8493  966913  100  36.80 SOLANKI PRABHUTA KAILASHBHAI -1-5.3F

25713 2205003528 22956 SC-2464  966987  100  36.80 VANKAR CHIRAGKUMAR MITHABHAI -1-5.3
13194 2208003504 22957 SE-8494  967090  100  36.80 CHAUHAN PRAKSHI NARESHBHAI -1-5.3F

20540 2210007223 22958 SC-2465  967542  100  36.80 PARMAR PRIYANKA BIPINBHAI -1-5.3F

26430 2205003457 22959 ST-2165  967646  100  36.80 RATHVA SHAILESHBHAI KAMALBHAI -1-5.3
19500 2205003131 22960 ST-2166  967732  100  36.80 BHURIYA NANDANI SHAILESHBHAI -1-5.3F

18563 2205004316 22961 SE-8495  967766  100  36.80 DAHI MOHAMMED YAKUB -1-5.3
26724 2201018177 22962 ST-2167  967998  100  36.80 KATARA SAPNABEN NATUBHAI -1-5.3F

20505 2201013336 22963 SC-2466  968386  100  36.80 VISHWA -1-5.3F

10964 2207020199 22964 ST-2168  968450  100  36.80 PATEL KRINA DIPAKBHAI -1-5.3F

11477 2207020227 22965 SE-8496  968830  100  36.80 TANK TULSI HASMUKHBHAI -1-5.3F
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26767 2205005300 22966 SC-2467  969001  100  36.80 CHAUHAN BIPINKUMAR SHANTILAL -1-5.3-10
20089 2208017245 22967 SE-8497  969293  100  36.80 GOHEL DHRUV PANKAJBHAI -1-5.3
21009 2201017050 22968 SE-8498  969398  100  36.80 BAROT MEGHA ASHOKKUMAR -1-5.3F

18617 2207018200 22969 SE-8499  970072  100  36.80 GOHIL JAYMITSINH BHAVSINHBHAI -1-5.3
22995 2205006258 22970 SE-8500  970162  100  36.80 HASAN MO SHEHBAZ SHOKAT -1-5.3
05034 2206015089 22971 SE-8501  970525  100  36.80 MANSURI TAHERINBEN SHARIFBHAI -1-5.3F

10377 2205006142 22972 SE-8502  971074  100  36.80 DABGAR SMIT HARSHADBHAI -1-5.3
20315 2205003240 22973 ST-2169  971130  100  36.80 NISARTA KAMINIBEN -1-5.3F

23766 2204003402 22974 SC-2468  971285  100  36.80 RATHOD MANSIBEN BHARATBHAI -1-5.3F

20816 2202002050 22975 SE-8503  971988  100  36.80 SINDHI SAMIRMAHAMMAD RAFIKMAHAMMAD -1-5.3
16210 2205004576 22976 SE-8504  972217  100  36.80 HAYAT MOHAMMEDSAAD -1-5.3
16706 2201007325 22977 SE-8505  972536  100  36.80 THAKOR REYNIL REYNOLD -1-5.3
21587 2204004229 22978 SC-2469  972570  100  36.80 MAKWANA SAGARKUMAR -1-5.3
24657 2208021021 22979 SE-8506  972699  100  36.80 PRAJAPATI NAMIKABEN JAYESHBHAI -1-5.3F

25812 2210003354 22980 ST-2170  973417  100  36.80 PATEL HARVI DIPAKBHAI -1-5.3F

03791 2210008074 22981 ST-2171  973626  100  36.80 PATEL AYUSHI DHARMESHBHAI -1-5.3F

05054 2203005166 22982 SE-8507  973818  100  36.80 RANGPARA CHETANBHAI  MUKESHBHAI -1-5.3
10435 2207003630 22983 SE-8508  974648  100  36.80 PARMAR DELVINKUMAR GUNVANTBHAI -1-5.3
18421 2207003603 22984 SE-8509  974652  100  36.80 TANK PUNIT GOVINDBHAI -1-5.3
22883 2201003513 22985 ST-2172  975679  100  36.80 BHAGORA HARSHIL BHARATKUMAR -1-5.3
21387 2209013158 22986 ST-2173  976174  99  36.45 RATHVA ZARANABEN PRAVINBHAI -1-5.3F

08578 2204009126 22987 ST-2174  976427  99  36.45 PATEL SANIKA AMRATBHAI -1-5.3F

26735 2204007425 22988 ST-2175  976794  99  36.45 DAMOR NIKITABEN ALAKHABHAI -1-5.3F

27035 2207007047 22989 SE-8510  976797  99  36.45 AJAGIYA OM BHARATKUMAR -1-5.3-10
04049 2208031183 22990 SE-8511  977138  99  36.45 PATEL KEYURI ALPESHKUMAR -1-5.3F

19462 2205007046 22991 SE-8512  977200  99  36.45 MACHHI URVASHIBEN MOHANBHAI -1-5.3F

26986 2204006286 22992 SE-8513  977371  99  36.45 PRAJAPATI JILL BIPINCHANDRA -1-5.3-10
15362 2207005275 22993 SC-2470  977475  99  36.45 MAKWANA LAKHAN -1-5.3
12484 2206018024 22994 SC-2471  977651  99  36.45 DHARVA SUMITABEN MAHENDRABHAI -1-5.3F

21754 2210004134 22995 ST-2176  978040  99  36.45 PARMAR URVIKKUMAR VIBHUVANBHAI -1-5.3
09245 2201020030 22996 SE-8514  978292  99  36.45 BAMANIYA BINA PRAVINBHAI -1-5.3F

20467 2207019277 22997 SE-8515  978338  99  36.45 JANKAT DISHA SURSINH -1-5.3F

14459 2205003515 22998 SE-8516  978339  99  36.45 DAMOR ARCHNABEN UDESINH -1-5.3F

26993 2204004719 22999 SE-8517  978668  99  36.45 SUTHAR RAMYA PRAKASHCHANDRA -1-5.3-10
22052 2204001063 23000 ST-2177  979275  99  36.45 KOKANI UTPAL RAVINDRABHAI -1-5.3
23170 2201012106 23001 SE-8518  979528  99  36.45 JAY -1-5.3
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19485 2210001386 23002 SE-8519  979824  99  36.45 PATEL KHUSHI DHARMESHBHAI -1-5.3F

09443 2210009239 23003 ST-2178  981546  98  36.09 PATEL KRUPALIBAHEN GIRDHARBHAI -1-5.3F

21741 2206004221 23004 SE-8520  981683  98  36.09 LIMBACHIYA KHYATI HIMANSHUBHAI -1-5.3F

23445 2210003301 23005 ST-2179  981744  98  36.09 GANVIT MANSIKUMARI RASIKBHAI -1-5.3F

01884 2201007116 23006 SE-8521  981748  98  36.09 CHUDASAMA PRIYA MOHANBHAI -1-5.3F

26577 2204002399 23007 ST-2180  981787  98  36.09 DAMOR PRADIPKUMAR VISHRAMBHAI -1-5.3
17080 2205006256 23008 ST-2181  981809  98  36.09 MUDVADA ZALAKBEN VINODBHAI -1-5.3F

22949 2209008271 23009 ST-2182  981931  98  36.09 PATEL BRIJESHKUMAR BABUBHAI -1-5.3
22782 2207002432 23010 SC-2472  983150  98  36.09 BORICHA SANGHPRIYA -1-5.3F

20486 2206004168 23011 SC-2473  983249  98  36.09 PARIKH MAITRIBEN ASHOKBHAI -1-5.3F

21068 2206011132 23012 SE-8522  983335  98  36.09 SHEKH ABDULVAHAB IRFANBHAI -1-5.3
04728 2202002034 23013 SE-8523  983601  98  36.09 PARMAR NIRALI -1-5.3F

25512 2204002669 23014 SE-8524  983813  98  36.09 BHOOMIBEN PANCHAL -1-5.3F

21861 2205002148 23015 ST-2183  984138  98  36.09 BHURIYA ANJALI PRAVINCHANDRA -1-5.3F

25801 2205002228 23016 ST-2184  984523  98  36.09 DAMOR ROHITKUMAR RANJITSINH -1-5.3
23388 2205008426 23017 SE-8525  984715  98  36.09 SHEKH ANASH ABDULRAJAKBHAI -1-5.3
14929 2202003352 23018 ST-2185  984832  98  36.09 RATHVA JYOTIKABEN -1-5.3F

26783 2206007176 23019 SE-8526  985024  98  36.09 PRAJAPATI SANDIPKUMAR SAVRAMBHAI -1-5.3-10
24461 2208025078 23020 ST-2186  985132  98  36.09 CHAUDHARI HARDI DILIPBHAI -1-5.3F

22836 2210001374 23021 ST-2187  985166  98  36.09 MESHWA JITENDRA PATEL -1-5.3F

02747 2207014291 23022 SE-8527  985381  98  36.09 VAISHNAV PINKALBEN JAYESHKUMAR -1-5.3F

09744 2201019082 23023 SE-8528  985420  98  36.09 PRAJAPATI RIYABEN ALPESHBHAI -1-5.3F

09384 2209008231 23024 SC-2474  985628  98  36.09 DIPAL MAKWANA -1-5.3F

08000 2207007073 23025 SC-2475  985735  98  36.09 AKHIYA HARESH NARANBHAI -1-5.3
26280 2205003874 23026 ST-2188  985979  98  36.09 DEVDA MOHINIBEN MUKESHBHAI -1-5.3F

25696 2202001639 23027 SE-8529  986713  98  36.09 GADHAVI PAHINIBEN HARESHKUMAR -1-5.3F

25603 2202003382 23028 SC-2476  986906  98  36.09 PANDYA PRAPTI ASHOKBHAI -1-5.3F

18967 2204005502 23029 ST-2189  987198  97  35.72 ASARI SERENAKUMARI KANJIBHAI -1-5.3F

21374 2201025125 23030 SE-8530  987362  97  35.72 JALIYA TULSIBEN JAGDISHBHAI -1-5.3F

13032 2209006408 23031 ST-2190  987580  97  35.72 RATHWA VRUDDIKABEN ESVANBHAI -1-5.3F

26996 2208013004 23032 SC-2477  987903  97  35.72 PARMAR SWEETYKUMARI -1-5.3-10F

08413 2201020026 23033 SC-2478  988327  97  35.72 MAKWANA PRATHAM KIRTIBHAI -1-5.3
26082 2206018385 23034 SC-2479  988459  97  35.72 PARMAR BHAVESHKUMAR  KHODABHAI -1-5.3
11264 2202002696 23035 ST-2191  988908  97  35.72 VASAVA KAMAL SATISHBHAI -1-5.3
21660 2202002219 23036 SE-8531  988936  97  35.72 SOLANKI DARSHANKUMAR -1-5.3
24864 2205002473 23037 ST-2192  989799  97  35.72 SANGADA KETULKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI -1-5.3
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00957 2210007061 23038 ST-2193  990161  97  35.72 PALAKBEN -1-5.3F

21885 2206003416 23039 SE-8532  990293  97  35.72 CHAUDHARY BHALABHAI DEVRAJBHAI -1-5.3
23804 2208023046 23040 SE-8533  990405  97  35.72 PARMAR VIDHIBEN SHAILESHBHAI -1-5.3F

13196 2210008204 23041 SC-2480  990933  97  35.72 RATHOD HETA  JITENDRA -1-5.3F

17199 2210006187 23042 ST-2194  991222  97  35.72 PATEL SMRUTIKUMARI VISHRAMBHAI -1-5.3F

17089 2210004432 23043 ST-2195  991456  97  35.72 KANASYA DARSHANKUMAR SHAHUBHAI -1-5.3
27058 2205001196 23044 ST-2196  991708  97  35.72 MACHHAR RITESHKUMAR SOMABHAI -1-5.3-10
26273 2206005110 23045 SE-8534  991993  97  35.72 SANKHALA HETALBEN JAYANTIJI -1-5.3F

26243 2204003470 23046 ST-2197  992807  96  35.31 BARAJOD ANJALIBEN KHUMASINGBHAI -1-5.3F

16037 2209016035 23047 SE-8535  992814  96  35.31 VANZARA SHRADDHA ASHOK -1-5.3F

14404 2209004079 23048 SE-8536  994351  96  35.31 KALOLIYA HETVI KASHYAP -1-5.3F

26741 2206012067 23049 SE-8537  994453  96  35.31 THAKOR SUMITJI RAMESHKUMAR -1-5.3-10
26498 2209005394 23050 ST-2198  994536  96  35.31 RATHVA APEXABEN -1-5.3F

25596 2205001567 23051 SE-8538  994937  96  35.31 MOHAMMAD AMIR -1-5.3
01549 2201014211 23052 SE-8539  995012  96  35.31 THAKOR ARATIBEN PATHUJI -1-5.3F

26759 2201020272 23053 SE-8540  995152  96  35.31 BATHAM GAURAV MUKESHBHAI -1-5.3
23345 2203010226 23054 SE-8541  995444  96  35.31 KINJALBEN RANCHHODBHAI SENTA -1-5.3F

02790 2210006140 23055 ST-2199  996589  96  35.31 PATEL DIVYAGNI VINUBHAI -1-5.3F

24773 2206016145 23056 SE-8542  996591  96  35.31 PRAJAPATI SHRUTI ASHVINBHAI -1-5.3F

22724 2201014006 23057 SE-8543  997500  96  35.31 MEGHREJIYA MAHAMMEDFARHAD IMTIYAJHUSEN -1-5.3
16972 2201018034 23058 SE-8544  998171  96  35.31 AINOORBEN -1-5.3F

22831 2201023089 23059 SC-2481  998511  96  35.31 LAKUM HIRAL -1-5.3F

19840 2206002420 23060 SE-8545  998587  96  35.31 KETANKUMAR -1-5.3
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